
2010-11 Purdue Men’s Tennis Results and Statistics
Overall: 13-13 Home: 7-4 Away: 2-6 Neutral: 4-3
Big Ten: 3-7 Home: 2-3 Away: 1-4 Neutral: --

2010-11 Singles Results
Player Dual Big Ten BT Tourn. Total #1 #2 #3 #4 #5 #6
Aaron Dujovne  17-7  6-4 0-0 17-7    1-2 2-1  14-4
Jan-Frans Engelbrecht  2-1  -- 0-1 2-1      1-0 1-1
Billy Heuer  --  -- -- --
Mark Kovacs  16-10 6-4 1-1 16-10  0-1 4-1 11-7  1-1
Krisztian Krocsko  9-17  2-8 1-1 9-17  4-8 3-5 0-2 2-2
Pawel Poziomski  11-13  3-7 1-1 11-13     1-0 10-13
Eric Ramos  12-13  4-6 2-0 12-13   0-2 0-1 8-8 4-2
Szymon Tatarczyk  10-14  3-7 0-1 10-14 4-9 5-5 1-0
 78-74  24-36 5-5 78-74 8-18 12-13 13-12 13-12 20-6 11-14
2010-11 Doubles Results
Player Dual Big Ten BT Tourn. Total #1 #2 #3 
Aaron Dujovne  11-13  4-6 1-1 11-13  1-1  3-4 7-8
Jan-Frans Engelbrecht 0-1 0-1 -- 0-1   0-1
Billy Heuer  1-0  -- 0-0 1-0   1-0
Mark Kovacs  10-14  3-6 1-1 10-14  1-3  1-3 8-8
Krisztian Krocsko  7-18  0-10 1-1 7-18  3-11  4-7
Pawel Poziomski  8-15  5-5 0-2 8-15 1-9 5-3 2-3
Eric Ramos  8-16 0-10 1-0 8-16  0-6  4-9 4-1
Szymon Tatarczyk  9-15  4-6 0-1 9-15  4-10 3-2 2-3 
 27-46 8-22 2-3 27-46 5-20 10-14 12-12

Date Opponent W L Score Record S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 S6 D1 D2 D3
Jan. 22 vs. IUPUI  W  6-1  1-0  W  L  W  W W  W  W  W  W
 vs. W. Michigan   L  4-3  1-1  L  L  W  W  W  L  L  L  L
Jan. 29  at #64 Harvard  L 5-2 1-2 L W L L W L L L L
Jan. 30  at #73 Yale W  4-3 2-2 L L W W W W L L W
Feb. 12  vs. Butler W  6-1 3-2 W W L W W W W W W
 vs. Eastern Illinois W  7-0 4-2 W W W W W W W W W
Feb. 26  vs. E. Kentucky W  5-2 5-2 L W W W W W L L W
 vs. UW-Green Bay W  6-1 6-2 W W W L W W W L W
March 2  at #28 Baylor  L 7-0 6-3 L L L L L L L L L
March 4 vs. #46 New Mexico^ W  4-2 7-3 W W W L W -- L -- L
March 5 vs. #54 TAMCC^  L 4-1 7-4 L L W -- L L -- -- --
March 12  at #41 Indiana  L 6-1 7-5 L L L L W L L L W
March 17  vs. Denver! W  4-3 8-5 L L W W W W L L W
March 18  vs. San Diego State! W  4-3 9-5 L W L W L W L W W
March 19  vs. #20 San Diego!  L 6-1 9-6 L L L L W L L W L
March 25  vs. #18 Michigan  L 6-1 9-7 L L L L W L L L L
March 27  vs. #44 Mich. St. W  4-3 10-7 W L W L W W L W L
April 2  vs. #62 Iowa  L 4-3 10-8 L W W W L L L W L
April 3  vs. #13 Illinois  L 6-1 10-9 L L L L L L W L W
April 8  at Wisconsin  L 4-3 10-10 L L W L W W L W L
April 10  at #20 Minnesota  L 4-3 10-11 L W L W W L L L L
April 11 vs. #72 Northwestern W  4-3 11-11 W W L W W L L L L
April 22  at Penn State W  6-1 12-11 W W W L W W L W W
April 24  at #4 Ohio State  L 7-0 12-12 L L L L L L L L L
April 28 vs. #69 Iowa+ W  4-2 13-12 L W -- W W L L W W
April 29 vs. #26 Indiana+  L 4-2 13-13 L -- L W W L L L --
^-HEB Tournament in Corpus Christi, Texas
!-San Diego Invitational
+-Big Ten Tournament in Madison, Wis.



Aaron Dujovne
Date W L Opponent School Score Position Record
1/22 W  Chase Emerson IUPUI 6-0, 6-1 No. 4 1-0
1/22 W  Casey Cullen W. Michigan 5-7, 7-5, 1-2, ret. No. 5 2-0
1/29 W  Joshua Tchan Harvard 6-2, 3-6, 1-0 (8) No. 5 3-0
1/30 W  Joel Samaha Yale 0-6, 6-3, 6-4 No. 5 4-0
2/12 W  Zach Ervin Butler 6-2, 6-1 No. 5 5-0
2/12 W  Kevin Bauman E. Illinois 6-2, 6-1 No. 5 6-0
2/26 W  Parul Verma E. Kentucky 5-7, 6-2, 6-1 No. 5 7-0
2/26 W  Fabian Gogolin Green Bay 7-6 (7), 6-3 No. 5 8-0
3/2  L Jordan Rux Baylor 0-6, 1-6 No. 4 8-1
3/4 W  Conor Berg New Mexico 6-7 (5), 7-5, 6-2 No. 5 9-1
3/4  L Matt Westmoreland Texas A&M CC 5-7, 6-7 (4) No. 5 9-2
3/12 W  Isade Juneau Indiana 4-6, 6-2, 6-2 No. 5 10-2
3/17 W  Alex Clinkenbeard Denver 3-6, 6-3, 6-0 No. 5 11-2
3/18  L Hunter Nicholas San Diego State 2-6, 6-7 (2) No. 5 11-3
3/19 W  Emilio Mora San Diego 6-3, 6-4 No. 5 12-3
3/25 W  Justin Rossi Michigan 5-7, 6-2, 1-0 (1) No. 5 13-3
3/27 W  Drew Lied Michigan State 6-2, 6-1 No. 5 14-3
4/2  L Garret Dunn Iowa 2-6, 2-6 No. 5 14-4
4/3  L Connor Roth Illinois 1-6, 6-2, 4-6 No. 5 14-5
4/8 W  Fredrik Ask Wisconsin 6-1, 6-4 No. 5 15-5
4/10 W  Phillip Arndt Minnesota 7-6, 6-1 No. 4 16-5
4/17  L Spencer Wolf Northwestern 4-6, 3-6 No. 3 16-6
4/22 W  Russell Bader Penn State 4-6, 6-3, 6-4 No. 3 17-6
4/24  L #96 Ille Van Engelen Ohio State 6-3, 0-6, 0-1 (6) No. 3 17-7
4/28   Austen Kauss Iowa 6-3, 3-6, 2-5, unf. No. 3 17-7
4/29   Santiago Gruter Indiana 4-6, 6-4, unf. No. 2 17-7
 
DUJOVNE/KOVACS
1/22 W  Klingenberg/Mojsejev IUPUI 8-5 No. 1 1-0
1/22  L Montasser/Komada W. Michigan 8-9 (5) No. 2 1-1
1/29  L Nguyen/Felton Harvard 3-8 No. 1 1-2
2/12 W  Bayliss/Theodor Butler 8-6 No. 2 2-2
3/12 W  Goransson/Juneau Indiana 8-7 (5) No. 3 3-2
3/17 W  Gunaseelan/Clinkenbeard Denver 8-1 No. 3 4-2
3/18 W  Feliz/Sierra-Short San Diego State 8-2 No. 3 5-2
3/19  L Jackson/Mora San Diego 4-8 No. 3 5-3
3/25  L Madden/Franks Michigan 3-8 No. 3 5-4
4/2  L Dunn/Mroziewicz Iowa 4-8 No. 3 5-5
4/3 W  Kalmanovich/Nevolo Illinois 8-6 No. 3 6-5
4/8  L Carey/Ask Wisconsin 6-8 No. 3 6-6
4/10  L Wernet/Ramirez Minnesota 3-8 No. 3 6-7
4/17  L Jackman/Smith Northwestern 4-8 No. 3 6-8
4/22 W  Hasyn/Wlenetz Penn State 8-5 No. 3 7-8
4/24  L Allare/Uzawa Ohio State 3-8 No. 3 7-9
4/28 W  Dunn/Mroziewicz Iowa 8-6 No. 3 8-9
4/29  L Vogl/MacTaggart Indiana 4-8 No. 2 8-10

DUJOVNE/POZIOMSKI
1/30  L Samaha/Huang Yale 5-8 No. 2 0-1
2/12 W  Sperry/Dryden E. Illinois 8-5 No. 2 1-1
2/26  L Janz/Schroeder E. Kentucky 3-8 No. 2 1-2
2/26 W  Hopfe/Wesley Green Bay 8-4 No. 3 2-2
3/2  L Grangeiro/Bley Baylor 3-8 No. 3 2-3
3/4   Phillips/Anderson New Mexico 5-3, unf. No. 2 2-3
3/27 W  Hulewicz/Pfi ster Michigan State 9-8 (5) No. 2 3-3



Jan-Frans Engelbrecht
Date W L Opponent School Score Position Record
1/22 W  Joel Modesitt IUPUI 5-7, 7-5, (10-7) No. 5 1-0
2/12 W  Vance Davis E. Illinois 6-1, 6-2 No. 6 2-0
4/29  L Dimitrije Tasic Indiana 2-6, 1-6 No. 6 2-1

ENGELBRECHT/TATARCZYK
3/27  L Richardson/Nelson Michigan State 6-8 No. 3 0-1



Billy Heuer
Date W L Opponent School Score Position Record

HEUER/RAMOS
2/12 W  Ervin/Dolins Butler 8-4 No. 3 1-0
4/29   Juneau/Kendall Indiana 6-3, unf. No. 3 1-0



Mark Kovacs
Date W L Opponent School Score Position Record
1/22 W  Dan Klingenberg IUPUI 6-3, 6-2 No. 3 1-0
1/22 W  Simon Bloomberg W. Michigan 6-4, 7-5 No. 3 2-0
1/29  L Aba Omodele-Lucien Harvard 1-6, 7-6 (2), 0-1 (8) No. 4 2-1
1/30 W  Daniel Hoffman Yale 5-7, 6-4, 6-3 No. 3 3-1
2/12  L Chris Herron Butler 5-7, 1-6 No. 3 3-2
2/12 W  Matyas Hilgert E. Illinois 6-0, 7-6 (3) No. 3 4-2
2/26 W  Philip Janz E. Kentucky 6-7 (5), 6-2, 6-3 No. 3 5-2
2/26 W  Paul Swanson Green Bay 6-1, 2-6, 6-3 No. 3 6-2
3/2  L Dennis Lengsfeld Baylor 7-6 (3), 3-6, 0-1 (8) No. 3 6-3
3/4 W  Phil Anderson New Mexico 6-4, 6-1 No. 3 7-3
3/4 W  Robert Raguz Texas A&M CC 6-4, 6-4 No. 3 8-3
3/12  L Josh MacTaggart Indiana 2-6, 5-7 No. 3 8-4
3/17 W  Jens Vorkefeld Denver 6-7 (6), 6-4, 6-2 No. 3 9-4
3/18  L Tim Shulz van Endert San Diego State 1-6, 2-6 No. 3 9-5
3/19  L Thibaut Visy San Diego 4-6, 3-6 No. 3 9-6
3/25  L Shaun Bernstein Michigan 6-4, 2-6, 2-6 No. 3 9-7
3/27 W  John Stratton Michigan State 6-3, 6-3 No. 3 10-7
4/2 W  Nikita Zotov Iowa 6-2, 7-5 No. 3 11-7
4/3  L #61 Abe Souza Illinois 6-3, 3-6, 4-6 No. 3 11-8
4/8 W  Ricardo Martin Wisconsin 6-0, 6-0 No. 3 12-8
4/10 W  Rok Bonin Minnesota 7-6, 3-6, 6-2 No. 2 13-8
4/17 W  Sidarth Balaji Northwestern 6-2, 6-1 No. 2 14-8
4/22 W  Jason Lee Penn State 6-2, 6-2 No. 2 15-8
4/24  L #12 Chase Buchanan Ohio State 2-6, 1-6 No. 2 15-9
4/28 W  Will Vasos Iowa 6-2, 5-7, 7-6 No. 2 16-9
4/29  L Jeremy Langer Indiana 3-6, 6-3, 1-6 No. 1 16-10

KOVACS/DUJOVNE
1/22 W  Klingenberg/Mojsejev IUPUI 8-5 No. 1 1-0
1/22  L Montasser/Komada W. Michigan 8-9 (5) No. 2 1-1
1/29  L Nguyen/Felton Harvard 3-8 No. 1 1-2
2/12 W  Bayliss/Theodor Butler 8-6 No. 2 2-2
3/12 W  Goransson/Juneau Indiana 8-7 (5) No. 3 3-2
3/17 W  Gunaseelan/Clinkenbeard Denver 8-1 No. 3 4-2
3/18 W  Feliz/Sierra-Short San Diego State 8-2 No. 3 5-2
3/19  L Jackson/Mora San Diego 4-8 No. 3 5-3
3/25  L Madden/Franks Michigan 3-8 No. 3 5-4
4/2  L Dunn/Mroziewicz Iowa 4-8 No. 3 5-5
4/3 W  Kalmanovich/Nevolo Illinois 8-6 No. 3 6-5
4/8  L Carey/Ask Wisconsin 6-8 No. 3 6-6
4/10  L Wernet/Ramirez Minnesota 3-8 No. 3 6-7
4/17  L Jackman/Smith Northwestern 4-8 No. 3 6-8
4/22 W  Hasyn/Wlenetz Penn State 8-5 No. 3 7-8
4/24  L Allare/Uzawa Ohio State 3-8 No. 3 7-9
4/28 W  Dunn/Mroziewicz Iowa 8-6 No. 3 8-9
4/29  L Vogl/MacTaggart Indiana 4-8 No. 2 8-10

KOVACS/KROCSKO
1/30  L Powers/Hoffman Yale 6-8 No. 1 0-1
3/2  L Peers/Lengsfeld Baylor 3-8 No. 1 0-2

KOVACS/RAMOS
2/12 W  Race/Bauman E. Illinois 8-1 No. 3 1-0
2/26 W  Pons/Verma E. Kentucky 8-5 No. 3 2-0
2/26  L Finkenbrink/Oothoudt Green Bay 7-8 (5) No. 2 2-1
3/4  L Ho/Neeld New Mexico 3-8 No. 3 2-2



Krisztian Krocsko
Date W L Opponent School Score Position Record
1/22 W  Ivan Mojsejev IUPUI 6-1, 6-0 No. 1 1-0
1/22  L Michael Calderone W. Michigan 6-7 (2), 7-6 (6), 6-7 (6) No. 1 1-1
1/29  L Jonathon Pearlman Harvard 3-6, 2-6 No. 1 1-2
1/30  L John Huang Yale 6-7 (6), 6-3, 6-7 (8) No. 2 1-3
2/12 W  Brandon Bayliss Butler 6-3, 6-4 No. 1 2-3
2/12 W  Michael Sperry E. Illinois 6-3, 6-3 No. 1 3-3
2/26  L Alex Das E. Kentucky 1-6, 1-6 No. 1 3-4
2/26 W  Craig Cox Green Bay 6-4, 6-2 No. 2 4-4
3/2  L Sergio Ramirez Baylor 1-6, 3-6 No. 2 4-5
3/4 W  Jadon Phillips New Mexico 6-2, 6-4 No. 1 5-5
3/4  L Laurent Montoise Texas A&M CC 3-6, 4-6 No. 1 5-6
3/12  L Jeremy Langer Indiana 3-6, 1-6 No. 1 5-7
3/17  L #50 Enej Bonin Denver 6-7 (6), 2-6 No. 1 5-8
3/18 W  Javier Pulgar San Diego State 6-4, 6-4 No. 2 6-8
3/19  L Nikola Bubnic San Diego 3-6, 6-7 (3) No. 2 6-9
3/25  L #60 Jason Jung Michigan 1-6, 2-6 No. 2 6-10
3/27  L Denis Bogatov Michigan State 1-6, 6-7 (5) No. 2 6-11
4/2 W  Will Vasos Iowa 6-2, 6-2 No. 2 7-11
4/3  L #9 Dennis Nevolo Illinois 1-6, 4-6 No. 1 7-12
4/8  L #70 Marek Michalicka Wisconsin 2-6, 1-6 No. 1 7-13
4/10  L Brendan Ruddock Minnesota 3-6, 6-7 No. 3 7-14
4/17 W  Raleigh Smith Northwestern 6-3, 1-6, 6-1 No. 4 8-14
4/22  L Bryan Welnetz Penn State 3-6, 6-4, 4-6 No. 4 8-15
4/24  L #45 Matt Allare Ohio State 2-6, 3-6 No. 4 8-16
4/28 W  Garret Dunn Iowa 7-6 (5), 6-4 No. 4 9-16
4/29  L Josh MacTaggart Indiana 4-6, 6-7 No. 3 9-17

KROCSKO/RAMOS
1/22 W  Vasalakis/ Hammond IUPUI 8-3 No. 2 1-0
1/22  L T. Calderone/ M. Calderone W. Michigan 5-8 No. 1 1-1
1/29  L Pearlman/MacMaster Harvard 5-8 No. 2 1-2
3/12  L Gruter/Langer Indiana 4-8 No. 2 1-3
3/17  L Bonin/Weihs Denver 4-8 No. 2 1-4
3/18 W  Pulgar/Shulz van Endert San Diego State 8-6 No. 2 2-4
3/19 W  Spinosa/Visy San Diego 8-6 No. 2 3-4
3/25  L King/Buzzi Michigan 5-8 No. 2 3-5
3/27  L Norville/Stratton Michigan State 6-8 No. 1 3-6
4/2  L Bruche/Vasos Iowa 4-8 No. 1 3-7
4/3  L Hoh/Souza Illinois 5-8 No. 2 3-8
4/8  L Michalicka/Bertha Wisconsin 3-8 No. 1 3-9
4/10  L Ruddock/Arndt Minnesota 5-8 No. 1 3-10
4/17  L McCarthy/Reitz Northwestern 5-8 No. 2 3-11
4/22  L Bader/Bourchier Penn State 8-9 No. 1 3-12
4/24  L Novak/Van Engelen Ohio State 2-8 No. 2 3-13
4/28 W  Dierckx/Kauss Iowa 8-5 No. 2 4-13

KROCSKO/KOVACS
1/30  L Powers/Hoffman Yale 6-8 No. 1 0-1
3/2  L Peers/Lengsfeld Baylor 3-8 No. 1 0-2

KROCSKO/TATARCZYK
2/12 W  Herron/Warren Butler 8-5 No. 1 1-0
2/12 W  Hilgert/Firth E. Illinois 8-6 No. 1 2-0
2/26  L Das/Klientovsky E. Kentucky 8-9 (5) No. 1 2-1
2/26 W  Cox/Gogolin Green Bay 8-2 No. 1 3-1
3/4  L Dunbar/Berg New Mexico 1-8 No. 1 3-2

KROCSKO/POZIOMSKI
4/29  L Langer/Gruter Indiana 3-8 No. 1 0-1



Pawel Poziomski
Date W L Opponent School Score Position Record
1/22 W  Joe Hammond IUPUI 6-0, 7-5 No. 6 1-0
1/22  L Brad Noel W. Michigan 4-6, 5-7 No. 6 1-1
1/29  L Andy Nguyen Harvard 4-6, 2-6 No. 6 1-2
1/30 W  Jordan Abergel Yale 6-3, 7-6 (4) No. 6 2-2
2/12 W  David Dolins Butler 6-4, 6-2 No. 6 3-2
2/26 W  Carles Pons E. Kentucky 6-4, 6-3 No. 6 4-2
2/26 W  Josh Oothoudt Green Bay 7-6 (5), 6-2 No. 6 5-2
3/2  L Julian Bley Baylor 3-6, 3-6 No. 6 5-3
3/4   Mads Hegelund New Mexico 5-7, 7-6 (5), 5-3 unf. No. 6 5-3
3/4  L Gergo Weidinger Texas A&M CC 5-7, 4-6 No. 6 5-4
3/12  L Stephen Vogl Indiana 3-6, 1-6 No. 6 5-5
3/17 W  Angel Alvarez Denver 3-6, 6-2, 6-1 No. 6 6-5
3/18 W  Juan Florez San Diego State 7-5, 2-6, 6-1 No. 6 7-5
3/19  L Abdullah Hashem San Diego 2-6, 3-6 No. 6 7-6
3/25  L Chris Madden Michigan 6-7 (3), 6-3, 0-1 (12) No. 6 7-7
3/27 W  Jason Norville Michigan State 7-6 (0), 6-3 No. 6 8-7
4/2  L Tom Mroziewicz Iowa 7-6 (0), 4-6, 3-6 No. 6 8-8
4/3  L Bruno Abdelnour Illinois 1-6, 6-3, 1-6 No. 6 8-9
4/8 W  Rodney Carey Wisconsin 6-2, 6-7, 7-6 No. 6 9-9
4/10  L Michael Sicora Minnesota 5-7, 6-3, 4-6 No. 6 9-10
4/17  L Chris Jackman Northwestern 6-3, 3-6, 6-7 (4) No. 6 9-11
4/22 W  C.J. Griffi n Penn State 6-2, 6-2 No. 6 10-11
4/24  L #66 Devin McCarthy Ohio State 2-6, 1-6 No. 6 10-12
4/28  L Tom Mroziewicz Iowa 2-6, 3-6 No. 6 10-13
4/29 W  Stephen Vogl Indiana 7-5, 6-4 No. 5 11-13

POZIOMSKI/TATARCZYK
1/22 W  Modesitt/Volz IUPUI 8-1 No. 3 1-0
1/22  L Montasser/Komada W. Michigan 6-8 No. 3 1-1
1/29  L Omodele-Lucien/Tchan Harvard 5-8 No. 3 1-2
3/12  L Vogl/MacTaggart Indiana 5-8 No. 1 1-3
3/17  L Landwerlen/Vorkefeld Denver 2-8 No. 1 1-4
3/18  L Vaglietti/Nicholas San Diego State 5-8 No. 1 1-5
3/19  L Bubnic/Schive San Diego 5-8 No. 1 1-6
3/25  L Jung/Bernstein Michigan 3-8 No. 1 1-7
4/2 W  Kauss/Dierckx Iowa 8-5 No. 2 2-7
4/3 W  Alden/Hamui Illinois 9-7 No. 1 3-7
4/8 W  Martin/Satral Wisconsin 9-8 No. 2 4-7
4/10  L Bonin/Dehn Minnesota 5-8 No. 2 4-8
4/17  L Graves/Wolf Northwestern 5-8 No. 1 4-9
4/22 W  Lee/Griffi n Penn State 8-6 No. 2 5-9
4/24  L #11 Buchanan/Rola Ohio State 3-8 No. 1 5-10
4/28  L Bruche/Vasos Iowa 5-8 No. 1 5-11

POZIOMSKI/DUJOVNE
1/30  L Samaha/Huang Yale 5-8 No. 2 0-1
2/12 W  Sperry/Dryden E. Illinois 8-5 No. 2 1-1
2/26  L Janz/Schroeder E. Kentucky 3-8 No. 2 1-2
2/26 W  Hopfe/Wesley Green Bay 8-4 No. 3 2-2
3/2  L Grangeiro/Bley Baylor 3-8 No. 3 2-3
3/4   Phillips/Anderson New Mexico 5-3 unf. No. 2 2-3
3/27 W  Hulewicz/Pfi ster Michigan State 9-8 (5) No. 2 3-3

POZIOMSKI/KROCSKO
4/29  L Langer/Gruter Indiana 3-8 No. 1 0-1



Eric Ramos
Date W L Opponent School Score Position Record
1/22  L Nick Volz IUPUI 4-6, 6-3, 0-1 (3) No. 2 0-1
1/22  L Kazuya Komada W. Michigan 2-6, 6-7 (5) No. 2 0-2
1/29  L Alexei Chijoff-Evans Harvard 1-6, 5-7 No. 3 0-3
1/30 W  Erik Blumenkrantz Yale 7-5, 6-2 No. 4 1-3
2/12 W  Lenz Theodor Butler 6-2, 6-1 No. 4 2-3
2/12 W  Charlie Dryden E. Illinois 6-3, 6-0 No. 4 3-3
2/26 W  Niklas Schroeder E. Kentucky 4-6, 7-6 (5), 7-6 (3) No. 4 4-3
2/26  L Christoph Hopfe Green Bay 5-7, 6-2, 5-7 No. 4 4-4
3/2  L #91 Kike Grangeiro Baylor 2-6, 1-6 No. 5 4-5
3/4  L Carl Ho New Mexico 2-6, 6-2, 3-6 No. 4 4-6
3/4   Aurelien Tave Texas A&M CC 6-7 (8), 7-5, 3-2 unf. No. 4 4-6
3/12  L Claes Goransson Indiana 6-7 (5), 4-6 No. 4 4-7
3/17 W  Andrew Landwerlen Denver 1-6, 6-3, 6-2 No. 4 5-7
3/18 W  Andre Feliz San Diego State 1-6, 6-1, 6-1 No. 4 6-7
3/19  L #83 Clarke Spinosa San Diego 3-6, 7-5, 4-6 No. 4 6-8
3/25  L Barrett Franks Michigan 0-6, 6-4, 4-6 No. 4 6-9
3/27  L Aaron Pfi ster Michigan State 3-6, 4-6 No. 4 6-10
4/2 W  Austen Kauss Iowa 6-1, 6-0 No. 4 7-10
4/3  L Stephen Hoh Illinois 6-2, 4-6, 1-6 No. 4 7-11
4/8  L Petr Satral Wisconsin 6-2, 2-6, 5-7 No. 4 7-12
4/10 W  Julian Dehn Minnesota 2-6, 6-4, 7-6 No. 5 8-12
4/17 W  Tobias Reitz Northwestern 6-7 (1), 6-3, 6-3 No. 5 9-12
4/22 W  Chris Hasyn Penn State 6-4, 6-0 No. 5 10-12
4/24  L #89 Balazs Novak Ohio State 3-6, 3-6 No. 5 10-13
4/28 W  Jonas Dierckx Iowa 6-3, 5-7, 6-1 No. 5 11-13
4/29 W  Isade Juneau Indiana 6-4, 6-4 No. 4 12-13

RAMOS/KROCSKO
1/22 W  Vasalakis/ Hammond IUPUI 8-3 No. 2 1-0
1/22  L T. Calderone/ M. Calderone W. Michigan 5-8 No. 1 1-1
1/29  L Pearlman/MacMaster Harvard 5-8 No. 2 1-2
3/12  L Gruter/Langer Indiana 4-8 No. 2 1-3
3/17  L Bonin/Weihs Denver 4-8 No. 2 1-4
3/18 W  Pulgar/Shulz van Endert San Diego State 8-6 No. 2 2-4
3/19 W  Spinosa/Visy San Diego 8-6 No. 2 3-4
3/25  L King/Buzzi Michigan 5-8 No. 2 3-5
3/27  L Norville/Stratton Michigan State 6-8 No. 1 3-6
4/2  L Bruche/Vasos Iowa 4-8 No. 1 3-7
4/3  L Hoh/Souza Illinois 5-8 No. 2 3-8
4/8  L Michalicka/Bertha Wisconsin 3-8 No. 1 3-9
4/10  L Ruddock/Arndt Minnesota 5-8 No. 1 3-10
4/17  L McCarthy/Reitz Northwestern 5-8 No. 2 3-11
4/22  L Bader/Bourchier Penn State 8-9 No. 1 3-12
4/24  L Novak/Van Engelen Ohio State 2-8 No. 2 3-13
4/28 W  Dierckx/Kauss Iowa 8-5 No. 2 4-13

RAMOS/TATARCZYK
1/30 W  Blumenkranz/Chase Yale 8-5 No. 3 1-0
3/2  L Ramirez/Rux Baylor 2-8 No. 2 1-1

RAMOS/HEUER
2/12 W  Ervin/Dolins Butler 8-4 No. 3 1-0
4/29   Juneau/Kendall Indiana 6-3, unf. No. 3 1-0

RAMOS/KOVACS
2/12 W  Race/Bauman E. Illinois 8-1 No. 3 1-0
2/26 W  Pons/Verma E. Kentucky 8-5 No. 3 2-0
2/26  L Finkenbrink/Oothoudt Green Bay 7-8 (5) No. 2 2-1
3/4  L Ho/Neeld New Mexico 3-8 No. 3 2-2



Szymon Tatarczyk
Date W L Opponent School Score Position Record
1/22  W  Pablo Olivarez W. Michigan 6-2, 6-3 No. 3 1-0
1/29 W  Alistair Felton Harvard 6-4, 3-6, 7-6 (5) No. 2 2-0
1/30  L Marc Powers Yale 2-6, 4-6 No. 1 2-1
2/12 W  Bryce Warren Butler 6-1, 6-3 No. 2 3-1
2/12 W  Warren Race E. Illinois 6-1, 6-2 No. 2 4-1
2/26 W  Hugo Klientovsky E. Kentucky 7-6 (4), 1-6, 7-5 No. 2 5-1
2/26 W  Erik Finkenbrink Green Bay 6-4, 6-4 No. 1 6-1
3/2  L #22 John Peers Baylor 5-7, 3-6 No. 1 6-2
3/4 W  Ben Dunbar New Mexico 3-6, 7-6 (8), 6-3 No. 2 7-2
3/4  L James Langford Texas A&M CC 0-6, 6-0, 5-7 No. 2 7-3
3/12  L Santiago Gruter Indiana 4-6, 3-6 No. 2 7-4
3/17  L Yannick Weihs Denver 5-7, 3-6 No. 2 7-5
3/18  L Giovanni Vaglietti San Diego State 6-2, 3-6, 5-7 No. 1 7-6
3/19  L #30 Dean Jackson San Diego 7-5, 3-6, 1-4 ret. No. 1 7-7 
3/25  L #20 Evan King Michigan 3-6, 2-6 No. 1 7-8
3/27 W  Ronnie Hulewicz Michigan State 6-4, 6-1 No. 1 8-8
4/2  L Marc Bruche Iowa 6-4, 1-6, 1-6 No. 1 8-9
4/3  L Roy Kalmanovich Illinois 2-6, 0-6 No. 2 8-10
4/8  L Billy Bertha Wisconsin 2-6, 6-7 No. 2 8-11
4/10  L #101 Tobias Wernet Minnesota 2-6, 3-6 No. 1 8-12
4/17 W  #125 Joshua Graves Northwestern 7-5, 7-6 (4) No. 1 9-12
4/22 W  Eddie Bourchier Penn State 1-6, 7-6 (7), 6-3 No. 1 10-12
4/24  L #6 Blaz Rola Ohio State 0-6, 1-6 No. 1 10-13
4/28  L Marc Bruche Iowa 0-3, ret. No. 1 10-14

TATARCZYK/POZIOMSKI
1/22 W  Modesitt/Volz IUPUI 8-1 No. 3 1-0
1/22  L Montasser/Komada W. Michigan 6-8 No. 3 1-1
1/29  L Omodele-Lucien/Tchan Harvard 5-8 No. 3 1-2
3/12  L Vogl/MacTaggart Indiana 5-8 No. 1 1-3
3/17  L Landwerlen/Vorkefeld Denver 2-8 No. 1 1-4
3/18  L Vaglietti/Nicholas San Diego State 5-8 No. 1 1-5
3/19  L Bubnic/Schive San Diego 5-8 No. 1 1-6
3/25  L Jung/Bernstein Michigan 3-8 No. 1 1-7
4/2 W  Kauss/Dierckx Iowa 8-5 No. 2 2-7
4/3 W  Alden/Hamui Illinois 9-7 No. 1 3-7
4/8 W  Martin/Satral Wisconsin 9-8 No. 2 4-7
4/10  L Bonin/Dehn Minnesota 5-8 No. 2 4-8
4/17  L Graves/Wolf Northwestern 5-8 No. 1 4-9
4/22 W  Lee/Griffi n Penn State 8-6 No. 2 5-9
4/24  L #11 Buchanan/Rola Ohio State 3-8 No. 1 5-10
4/28  L Bruche/Vasos Iowa 5-8 No. 1 5-11

TATARCZYK/RAMOS
1/30 W  Blumenkranz/Chase Yale 8-5 No. 3 1-0
3/2  L Ramirez/Rux Baylor 2-8 No. 2 1-1

TATARCZYK/KROCSKO
2/12 W  Herron/Warren Butler 8-5 No. 1 1-0
2/12 W  Hilgert/Firth E. Illinois 8-6 No. 1 2-0
2/26  L Das/Klientovsky E. Kentucky 8-9 (5) No. 1 2-1
2/26 W  Cox/Gogolin Green Bay 8-2 No. 1 3-1
3/4  L Dunbar/Berg New Mexico 1-8 No. 1 3-2

TATARCZYK/ENGELBRECHT
3/27  L Richardson/Nelson Michigan State 6-8 No. 3 0-1


